
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1970 - 1975

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 GWP1 GWP2 WP 2 WP 3

GWP3 WP 4 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7

GWP4 WP 8 GWP5 WP 9 WP10

WP11 WP12 GWP6 WP13 WP14

WP15 WP16 WP17

 67

927

519

Madey Christian

Madey, Rehberg

Rehberg Britta-Christin

Innocenti  1300

0

0

23 40 4 2

 1

3

- 408

Sanduhr

1972

22 9 48 52

5

7

27 13 39 50 433

3 7 6 24 56

22 24 11

Mini Cooper

 68

899

805

Beetz Mathias

KÜS-Motorsport

Beetz Maud

Intermeccanica

0

0

8 50 24 18

 2

3

- 94

Sanduhr

1972

12 5 70 13

15

17

6 37 16 56 169

13 12 19 56 114

74 68 27

Indra

 56

1438

938

Fiala Petr

Classic-Auto

Fiala Tomas

Maserati

0

0

500 45 31 28

 3

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1970

148 4 49 54

12

18

23 43 44 60 62

7 13 7 21 56

44 136 33

Indy

 51

1491

991

Preiß André

SONAX Klassik

Preiß Gesine

Ford

0

0

500 46 13 31

 4

3

- 500

1970

70 50 22 50

5

40

1 14 47 68 184

27 12 8 101 18

164 8 12

Capri 1 1600 GT

 72

1712

1212

Köppen Christian

Team Jever

Köppen Gabriele

BMW

0

0

500 111 40 60

 5

3

- 500

1973

118 7 72 74

16

22

5 15 30 68 26

83 50 7 45 136

106 82 39

2002 tii

 79

2194

1694

Wefers Dr. Urban

Rheinländer

Oster Arthur

Volkswagen

0

0

500 93 55 27

 6

3

- 500

1974

205 10 85 59

4

46

9 54 25 10 104

44 500 11 7 30

78 198 40

T1 - Samba Brazil

 58

2627

2127

Finster Gerhard

Scuderia Edelweiß

Finster Verena

Porsche

0

0

500 275 14 19

 7

3

- 500

1970

77 52 116 59

13

36

18 4 18 88 213

32 10 5 12 244

78 734 10

914-6

 64

3132

2632

Wiedemeijer Frank

Wiedemeijer, Berger

Berger Karin

Triumph

0

0

500 10 67 35

 8

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1971

180 111 107 104

109

8

27 153 57 158 285

112 120 240 74 86

32 302 255

TR6
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Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 GWP1 GWP2 WP 2 WP 3

GWP3 WP 4 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7

GWP4 WP 8 GWP5 WP 9 WP10

WP11 WP12 GWP6 WP13 WP14

WP15 WP16 WP17

 76

3185

2824

Honermeyer Bernd

Honermeyer, Honermeyer

Honermeyer Heike

Porsche

0

0

1 58 69 56

 9

3

- 361

1973

101 92 124 70

138

17

51 57 88 722 532

46 63 123 99 42

422 154 60

911 T

 70

3529

3091

Kopka Matthias

Kopka, Kopka

Kopka Valentin

Audi

0

0

179 19 78 125

 10

3

- 438

Sanduhr

1973

169 68 202 147

87

438

189 74 37 208 518

156 15 74 84 398

48 116 100

100 Coupé S

 61

3655

3155

Treiber Dirk

Treiber, Bogott

Bogott Marion

Fiat

0

0

500 371 145 40

 11

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1971

512 2 30 156

29

425

10 17 91 126 220

73 96 67 94 116

200 324 11

Dino 2400 Coupé

 66

3709

3209

Hoffmann Harald

Die Klassiker

M. Hoffmann Harald

Chevrolet

0

0

500 2 42 13

 12

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1972

169 52 528 91

42

500

148 13 2 194 495

18 53 29 278 214

132 176 18

Corvette C3 Targa

 75

3821

3421

Christ Bernhard

Christ, Christ

Christ Nicole

Porsche

0

100

500 430 176 118

 13

3

- 500

1973

187 158 428 107

500

10

10 15 12 322 304

60 50 30 12 70

236 74 12

911

 77

4079

3579

Vendel Werner

Vendel, Rott

Rott Marcus

Renault

0

0

500 354 18 23

 14

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1973

191 10 117 200

95

51

46 10 41 256 609

11 39 3 117 274

160 916 38

Alpine A310/4 Rallye Monte Carlo

 63

4555

4055

Kolvenbach Dirk

Die Klassiker

Kolvenbach Dagmar

Porsche

0

0

228 55 451 3

 15

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1971

89 105 486 243

181

223

144 77 119 250 318

79 500 184 26 338

276 124 56

911 S Targa

 60

4757

4257

Innig D. Klaus

Dr. Innig, Dr. Innig

Innig Dr. Dorothee

BMW

0

0

500 500 172 27

 16

3

- 500

1971

549 76 229 230

500

84

93 43 108 300 368

43 2 179 44 418

78 168 46

2800 CS Alpina
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Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 GWP1 GWP2 WP 2 WP 3

GWP3 WP 4 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7

GWP4 WP 8 GWP5 WP 9 WP10

WP11 WP12 GWP6 WP13 WP14

WP15 WP16 WP17

 73

5126

4626

Bickel Stefanie

Bickel, Bickel

Bickel Andreas

BMW

0

0

500 18 15 500

 17

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1973

64 500 700 530

201

500

49 14 36 446 325

71 35 21 76 152

188 62 123

2002 tii A4

 59

5159

4659

Gritz Johannes

Die grünen Franken

Gritz Michaela

Porsche

0

0

500 443 351 9

 18

3

- 500

1970

503 117 237 318

139

500

27 40 346 18 300

41 65 281 11 422

328 160 3

911 S

 62

5637

5137

Norff Torsten

Safety Fast

Norff Christiane

MG

0

0

500 28 135 500

 19

3

- 500

1971

326 500 154 114

14

158

73 47 107 812 231

426 29 64 205 156

240 730 88

MGB Roadster

 69

6859

6359

Schuler Peter

KÜS- Motorsport

Schuler Sybille

Porsche

0

0

500 38 11 318

 20

3

- 500

Sanduhr

1972

212 46 271 460

500

500

35 251 349 180 330

76 500 68 500 952

344 286 132

911 ST 2,5

 29

6978

6478

Lange André

Opel-Classic

Cukrowski Gesine

Opel

0

0

500 500 500 185

 21

3

- 500

1971

543 9 200 197

1

500

113 402 112 640 203

188 166 31 325 226

210 1071 156

Kadett B

 74

10763

10263

Zink Florian

Zink, Zink

Zink Rena

Mercedes-Benz

0

0

500 294 452 500

 22

3

- 500

1973

806 500 749 298

500

500

172 109 384 1021 640

30 500 219 500 1034

646 328 81

350 SL

 80 Schlosser Thomas

Wertungsverlust

NorisSpeedTeam

Schlosser Chuluun-Erdene

Ferrari

500 410 500 202

 0

3

- 0

1975

157 51 623 214

189

500

500 97 121 280 763

9 62 136 173 144

365 GT4 BB
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